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BOSCO LZ100
satin stainless steel/satin black
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BOSCO LZ100MA
polished stainless steel/carrara marble
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BOSCO LZ100
satin stainless steel/satin black
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BOSCO LZ100
brass unlacquered/satin black
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Barcelona, Spain
BOSCO reference: Private residence 
Interior design: Lázaro Rosa-Violán
Photography: Tijmen Ballieux
Product: BOSCO LZ100 brass unlacquered/satin black 
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Cape Town, South Africa
BOSCO reference: Private residence 
Interior design: Craig Kaplan
Photography: Leah Hawker
Product: BOSCO LZ100 polished stainless steel/satin black
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BOSCO by Lázaro Rosa-Violán Door fittings / Deurbeslag
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geveerd of ongeveerd op rozet

50

38

50

132

15
68

30

25

8.5 3

LZ100

1/4 3/4 15/4

LZBN50

LZBY50

LZBB50

LZWC50

4

4

4

1

3

15

solid sprung or unsprung lever 
handle attached to rose

massieve deurkruk vast-draaibaar 
geveerd of ongeveerd op rozet

50

38

50

132

13
68

8.5

30

25

3

LZ100MA

LZBN50

LZBY50

LZBB50

LZWC50

1/23 3/23 15/23

23

23

23

1

3

15

solid unsprung knob to operate on 
rose with metal sub-rose

massieve knopkruk, ongeveerd 
op rozet met metalen 
onderconstructie
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BOSCO by Lázaro Rosa-ViolánDoor fittings / Deurbeslag
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BOSCO by Lázaro Rosa-Violán Window fittings / Raambeslag
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satin stainless 
steel
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polished 
stainless steel

3 satin black4 brass 
unlacquered

15 carrara marble23
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BOSCO by Lázaro Rosa-ViolánFront door fittings & Accessories / Voordeurbeslag & Accessoires
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solid front door
knob fixed on rose

massieve voordeurknop 
vast op rozet
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solid knob fixed 
on rose

massieve knop 
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solid pull handle 
for timber doors
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BOSCO by Lázaro Rosa-Violán Accessories / Accessoires 

LZ35M
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solid cabinet knob
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satin stainless 
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unlacquered
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